

Dec Rec'd 209 Near Ref Rans Complex To Muhlq

19.11.54-14.00

Schedd XIV-1000-1345

1000-1345

1000-1345

E.E. R.W.D. Worn - Fungus - 1000-1345

A.E. Modanby - 1000-1345

1000-1345

1000-1345 1000-1345 19.11.54-14.00

1000-1345

1000-1345

1000-1345

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Const. of Working					
Benchmark - do					
0.82 K.M., vide T.M.P. P-12					
@ Rs 4832.65 / K.M - Rs					39632.00
(2) Reference Pillars					
0.82 K.M., vide T.M.P. P-12					
@ Rs 2641.61 / K.M - Rs					2166.00
(3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - do					
0.33 Hect, vide T.M.P. P-12					
@ Rs 72697.86 / Ha - Rs					23990.00
(4) Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
city vide T.M.P. P-21					
(a) For 100 m Lead					
836.45 M ³					
@ Rs 177.02 / M ³ - Rs					148068.00
(b) For 1000 m Lead					
358.48 M ³					
@ Rs 250.04 / M ³ - Rs					89634.00
(5) Const. of Subgrade					
Earth shoulder - do					
917.55 M ³ , vide T.M.P. P-21					
@ Rs 252.51 / M ³ - Rs					231691.00

Continuation

499512.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Box Cutting Excavation For Roadway - do -					
50.912 m ² , vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 103.85 / m ² - Rs.					5287.00
(7) Laying Brick Soling Layer on Prepared -					
115.50 m ² , vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 497.57 / m ² - Rs.					57469.00
(8) Const. of Granular Sub- base with well graded Material - do -					
454.36 m ² , vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 2485.28 / m ² - Rs.					1129212.00
(9) Providing, Laying Spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate WBM (mm - 11)					
231.514 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 4120.35 / m ² - Rs.					953919.00
(10) Providing & Applying Prime Coat - do -					
2499.75 m ² , vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 60.66 / m ² - Rs.					151635.00

Continuation

2797034.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Providing 8-bply					
Tack Coat - do -					
2499.75 m ² , vide TMR P-17					
@ Rs. 20.85/m ² - Rs.					52120.25
(12) Providing 10mm rolling of					
Close graded Premixing					
Surface 10mm - do -					
2499.75 m ² , vide TMR P-17					
@ Rs. 239.23/m ² - Rs.					598015.00
(13) Const. of unreinforced					
PCC Pavement - do -					
96.96 m ³ , vide TMR P-13					
@ Rs. 7544.76/m ³ - Rs.					731540.00
(14) R.M Stone					
01 No., vide TMR P-17					
@ Rs. 2853.88/each - Rs.					2854.00
(15) 200 mm Stone					
04 No., vide TMR P-17					
@ Rs. 797.75/each - Rs.					3191.00
(16) Boundary Pillars					
16 No., vide TMR P-17					
@ Rs. 668.57/each - Rs.					10697.12

Continuation

4195451.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Painting two coats including					
Primer Coat - do -					
22.32 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 128.27/m ² - Rs. 2863=00					
(18) painting on concrete					
Surface - do -					
32.00 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 107.01/m ² - Rs. 3424=00					
(19) Road Marking on G.T.D					
PCC Surface - do -					
163.80 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 825.75/m ² - Rs. 135258=00					
(20) painting New Letter -					
44 cm vide TMB, P-19					
@ Rs. 0.72/cm - Rs. 32=00					
(21) Providing & fixing of					
typical masonry information					
Sign board - do -					
04 No, vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 15763.31/each - Rs. 63053=00					
(22) 600 mm Equilateral &					
Triangle - do -					
04 No, vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 4450.09/each - Rs. 17920=00					

Continuation

4418001=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(23) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
02 No, vide TMB, P-17					
@ Rs 4965.84/each Rs					9932.00
(24) 900 mm Side octagon					
02 No, vide TMB, P-17					
@ Rs 16935.06/each Rs					33870.00
(25) Irrigation 300 mm dia					
RCC Hum-bike do					
22.50 m, vide TMB, P-18					
@ Rs 855.37/Rm - Rs					19246.00
(26) Planting of trees -					
66 No, vide TMB, P-17					
@ Rs 1177.55/each Rs					77718.00
(27) Brick Masonry work					
in Cement mortar in					
head wall - do -					
1.92 m ³ , vide TMB, P-19					
@ Rs 5896.71/m ³ - Rs					11322.00
(28) Plastering with Cement					
mortar on brick work -					
13.76 m ² , vide TMB, P-19					
@ Rs 195.94/m ² - Rs					2696.00

Continuation

4572785.00

[illegible]